LED Striplight
LSL Series
Features
 This clean appearance cloud can be mounted to a ceiling or wall and
provides a wide distribution of light with a white diffuser. It can be
used in various applications including offices, corridors, garages,
kitchens and public spaces. Fixture mounts to standard junction
box (not included).

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
L
H
W
MC
Bi-Level Motion Sensor (Optional ‘-MS’)
• Built-in daylight sensor
• Detection area, time delay and daylight threshold can be
  precisely set via DIP switch
• Wide detection area, range up to 50 ft. (16 m) max
Electrical  (MV)
This unit is wired with a constant current low voltage electronic LED driver.
120-277V universal-voltage (non-dimmable) driver.
Emergency Back-Up (Optional ‘BB’)
• 90 minute run-time
• 9.6VDC LiFePO4 battery
• 8 watts
   LED Lumens CCT L W
LSL484100L40D2WH-MS  34W 4100 4000K 48” 4-7/8”       3-1/2” 32-1/8”
Source
Non-Dimming   LED Lumens CCT
LSL484100L40MVWH  34W 4100 4000K
Source
With Dimming Motion Sensor
L W
48” 4-7/8”      3-1/2” 32-1/8”
LSL484100L40MVWHBB 34W 4100 4000K 48” 4-7/8”      3-1/2” 32-1/8”
LSL484100L40D2WH-MSBB  34W 4100 4000K 48” 4-7/8”       3-1/2” 32-1/8”
H MC
H MC
LSL484100L30MVWH  34W 4100 3000K 48” 4-7/8”      3-1/2” 32-1/8”
LSL484100L30MVWHBB 34W 4100 3000K 48” 4-7/8”      3-1/2” 32-1/8”
LSL484100L30D2WH-MS  34W 4100 3000K 48” 4-7/8”       3-1/2” 32-1/8”
LSL484100L30D2WH-MSBB  34W 4100 3000K 48” 4-7/8”       3-1/2” 32-1/8”
Lumens
3100
Delivered
Lumens